
Coat Giveaway

627 Edwin C. Moses Blvd. 
East Medical Plaza, 4th Floor, Dayton OH 45417

Montgomery County 
Veterans Service Commission

Veteran ID or DD214
Proof of Montgomery
County Residency
Proof of Income

Please Bring:

937-225-4801
www.mcvsc.org/coats

November 17, 2023
10:00 am - 3:00 pm

One New Coat 
Per Veteran

Income Guidelines:
Household Size | Annual Income

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

$36,450
$49,300
$62,150
$75,000
$87,850
$100,700
$113,550


